Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

Date MAY 2 2 2024

PURCHASE ORDER Province of Davao de Oro

	CAAD		ZUZA mana	Agency/Procuring Entity		Page 1
Add E-n Tel TIN	oplier: JAS dress: nail I 185-049-		JE	DER CENTER 3 100/1-01/45	Procurement	040553 PB -C0928
Ge	ntleme Please fu	rnish this c	office the fo	llowing articles subject to the terms and conditions cor	ntained herein:	
Pla	the tell many property and the second		O- Wareho		italiled Hereili.	
	e of Delive			Payment		1100 (A. 1100) 1700 (A. 1100)
No.	Stock No.	Unit of				
1	00070	Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
	28270	unit		Rack mounted server DL160 Gen10 4LFF Intel Xeon – bronze 3204 (1.9Ghz/6core /85W) Gen 10 Processor or higher, Embedded 2-port 1 GbE Ethernet adapter, 16 Gb + 64 Gb DDR4 smart memory, 2 TB HDD 10K Rpm 2 PCle: 1x16 Fh/ 1x8LP, 500W Flex Slot Platinum hot plug low Halogen power supply kit, 3 standard Fans, ILo 5 Management 1U Rack form factor 1U easy install 18.5" led monitor, Keyboard, mouse and 2000va UPS 3 years parts, 3 years labor, 3 years onsite support with next business day response	305,000.00	305,000.00
2	28269	set		Server management software with cloud support VMware vSphere 7 Standard for 1 processor Production support/subscription for VMware vSphere 7 Standard for 1 processor (1 year) Cloud Support		11
Tota	al Amount	in Words:				
In ev Co	case of fa ery day of onform 	ilure to mal delay shal Kryss Sale Signature (900-05- ty Center: 0,000.00	John M. Sas Represente over printe Date	antillan tative Very truly DORC	Governor uthorized Official	e (1) percent for
Аp	rroved per	Sangguni	an Resolut	ion		
Ce	rtified	_		Date		-

Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

Date MAY 22 2024

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 2

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be introosed. Conform Kryss John M. Santilian Very truly	Add E-m Tel. TIN	185-049-	Date 04/30/24 Mode of Procurement	DD							
Place of Delivery: PGSO- Warehouse Delivery Date of Delivery: 60 days No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount TERMS AND CONDITIONS: TESTING AND CONMISSIONING FOR PHO USE 1ST QTR THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2403199 UNDER BID NO.B-24-0025 OPENED ON March 19, 2024 Total Amount in Words: Five Hundred Ten Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be proposed. Conform Signature over printed name of Signature over printed name of Date On the Conform Signature over printed name of Date On the Conform Signature over printed name of Signature o	Ger		rnish this o	office the foll	owing articles subject to the terms and conditions co	ntained herein:	192-97				
No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount TERMS AND CONDITIONS: TESTING AND COMMISSIONING FOR PHO USE 1ST QTR THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2403199 UNDER BID NO.B-24-0025 OPENED ON March 19, 2024 Total Amount in Words: Five Hundred Ten Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conform Signature over fixed mame of Signature over the fixed proposed of the control of	Pla	-		The second secon							
Terms and conditions: TESTING AND CONDITIONS: TESTING AND COMMISSIONING FOR PHO USE 1ST QTR THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2403199 UNDER BID NO.B-24-0025 OPENED ON March 19, 2024 Total Amount in Words: Five Hundred Ten Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be inflosed. Conform Select Expressions Signature over prified name of Signature over prified name of Joseph Conform Signature											
Tetal Amount in Words: Five Hundred Ten Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be inflosed. Conform Signature over printed name of Signature over printed name of Signature over printed name of Date GENERAL OBR No.: According to the control of the control	No.	Stock No.		Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount				
Total Amount in Words: Five Hundred Ten Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conform Kryss John N. Santillan Very truly					TESTING AND COMMISSIONING FOR PHO USE 1ST QTR THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2403199 UNDER BID NO.B-24-0025 OPENED ON March 19, 2024	RECE DATE: 5/2	VED				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delāy shall be imposed. Conform Kryss Joly M. Santilian Very truly	l Tota	al Amount	in Words:								
Conform Kryss John M. Santillan Very truly				ousand Pe	sos Only		510,000.00				
Responsibility Center: Amount: 510,000.00 (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must be Aprroved per Sanggunian Resolution	Conform Conform Kryss John M. Santilian Very truly										
Aprroved per Sanggunian Resolution	Re	sponsibili	ty Center:	24-105	•	,					
Certified Date	Аp	rroved pe			on	st be					